

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Sta	tus
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



000081326230

11/06/06--01017--011 **130.00

FILED

06 NOV -6 PM 3 29

SECRETARY OF STATE
FALLAHASS FE FINATE

Meth

[^] COVER LETTER

1 de ==

10:	Division of Co		e e	≸ .
SUBJ	ECT: NEXIL	Oay Media LLC (Name of Limite	d Liability Company)	
The	nate de la contra		oloo barah Bara Ciri	
		of Organization and fee(s) are s	•	
Please	return all corresp	condence concerning this matte	er to the following:	
	Kimberly	Blackwell_		
		(1	Name of Person)	
				<u> </u>
		(Firm/Company)	
	10300 S	trathmore Hall S		** ¥*
			(Address)	
	Rockville	e, MD 20852		
		(City.	/State and Zip Code)	
For fu	rther information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Kim	berly Blacl	kwell	at (202) 879-37	27
		e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclo	sed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
]\$12:	5.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Addres Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

· fra .

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:			
NextDay Media LLC (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limite	ed Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")		
ARTICLE II - Address:	rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
8543 Bowden Way	8543 Bowden Way		
Windermere, FL 34786	Windermere, FL 34786		
Russell L. Blackwell Name 8543 Bowden Way Florida street add	dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
Windermere	ы 34786		
City, State, a			
liability company at the place designated in tregistered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regional Registered Agent's Signa	ARY OF A		
(CONTIN	(UED)		
Page 1 of	<u>∠</u>		

A.

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	Michael L. Blackwell 8543 Bowden Way
	Windermere, FL 34786
	Who was the same of the same o
(Use attachment if necessary)	•
T.F.V. Effective date if other than th	e date of filing: (OPTIONAL
effective date is listed, the date must	be specific and cannot be more than five business days
days after the date of filing.)	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	á.
Wohn	Hickorell
Signature of a memb	or an anthorized representative of a member.
	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Michael L. Blackwell

that the facts stated herein are true.)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee